ey General's Office aming Division	shington Ave., Ste. 3900	gas, Nevada 89101

NGC	Case	No.	04-07



By:

STATE OF NEVADA

BEFORE THE NEVADA GAMING COMMISSION

In the Matter of the Exclusion of:	
	ORDER
EUGENE BULGARINO,	TO REMOVE EUGENE BULGARING
,	FROM THE LIST
From Licensed Gaming Establishments in	OF EXCLUDED PERSONS
the State of Nevada)

This matter having come before the Nevada Gaming Commission (Commission) on April 23, 2015, on the State Gaming Control Board's (Board) Motion to Remove EUGENE BULGARINO from the List of Excluded Persons; and

The Commission having found that EUGENE BULGARINO died on April 16, 2014, and no longer poses a threat to the interests of the State of Nevada or licensed gaming;

THE COMMISSION HEREBY GRANTS the Board's Motion. EUGENE BULGARINO shall be removed from the List of Excluded Persons.

, 2015.

NEVADA GAMING COMMISSION
/ Soff Calmo M.D
TONY ALAMO, M.D., Chairman

Submitted by:

ADAM PAUL LAXALT Attorney General

J. BRIN GIBSON

Chief Deputy Attorney General

DATED this 23th day of

Gaming Division (702) 486-3224